SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
70300210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS
70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
70300240 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARK I NG - LI NE 6"
70300260 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARK I NG - LI NE 12"
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE Ill 4"
72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED
* 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
4"
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
6"
* 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
12"
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
24"
FILE NAME = USER NAME = JOHNSTONKD
p,v:\VL084EB/DfNTEGJll!nolS.l}Ol:PN/£XJT\DocumentSVD<. Off!ces\Dlstrlct f\Pro]f£1s\DIJ58/6\CADDota\Deslgn\D/35f.
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn.
PLOT DATE = /0/1912018
UNIT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
DESIGNED -
0-0a-A"/ld»1gn -
CHECKED -
DA TE -
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
819
5391 7
411 7
626
582
6918
2
819
5391 7
411 7
626
582
0005
ROADWAY
80% FEDERAL
20% STATE
819
53917
4117
626
582
6918
2
819
53917
4117
626
582
REVISED -
REVISED -
REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES ROADWAY
80% FEDERAL
20% STATE
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 1234 1234
* 78200006 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE B EACH 4 4
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 1111 1111
REMOVAL
* 85000200 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EACH 1 1
INSTALLATION
* 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 2333 2333
* 89500400 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN EACH 9 9
PUSH-BUTTON
* 89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 1 1
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT I SPECIAL> LSUM 1 1
* X2010350 TREE REMOVAL, ACRES I SPECIAL> ACRE o. 8 o. 8
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 167 167
* X2502014 SEEDING, CLASS 4A I MODIFIED> ACRE o. 8 o. 8
:II: X5420608 PIPE CULVERTS TO BE CLEANED 8" FOOT 20 20
:II: X5420612 PIPE CULVERTS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 110 110
:II: X5420615 PIPE CULVERTS TO BE CLEANED 15" FOOT 70 70
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
IL 83 (1-80 TO GLENWOOD DYER ROAD)
SCALE: I SHEET NO. 3 OF 4 SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
* SPECIALT' ITEM
:ll NON-PART CIPATING
';;ft�·I SEC TION
2931 I (3076-1 & 3077) RS-1
ITEM 1100: STATE>
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 46 I 6
CONTRACT NO. 62C51
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
REV 1/8/2019
mutzbauerbp
Rectangle
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
10-2-18
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1